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TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $688,990 763
Garrett H $611,544 654
Keith T $516,988 605
Josh S $510,755 560
Blair O $428,704 399
Nick G $378,042 356
Greg B $358,377 402
Andrew E $326,576 339
Ashley C $295,660 329
Dusty T $268,824 336
Blythe W $180,557 230
Will K $177,061 176
Max G $164,919 156
Laura M $145,179 178
Cole T $108,752 100

TEAM A/P APPS

Scott D $85,120 89
Garrett S $80,729 92
Mason D $75,625 66
Alex C $67,514 89
Naomi G $67,364 76
Ali O $66,317 55
Shane R $64,875 56
AJ R $61,605 87
Asia H $57,774 74
Dylan W $56,664 67
Branden D $56,166 57
Alex M $55,373 57
Dennis R $54,512 53
Kailyn B $51,287 41
Russell W III $50,992 43



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Marcus Al-S $45,978 47 Connor E $30,411 29 Marcus C $24,773 22
Alex P $45,503 50 Dustin H $30,174 48 Connor H $24,592 23
Brian A $45,095 58 Nate S $30,167 33 Owen M $24,361 26
Cody L $44,552 52 Whitney H $29,701 20 Chris L $23,951 30
Martin M $43,714 36 Mitch B $29,420 35 William D $23,951 20
Steven H $41,065 42 Blake N $28,275 36 Brittney P $23,810 11
Rafael R $39,975 39 Ryan B $28,207 15 Jalen D $23,770 17
Mekayla M $36,818 37 Danny B $27,038 26 Grayson R $23,648 22
Robert H $35,817 52 Adrienne M $26,937 28 Josiah M $23,029 22
Abel H $35,668 38 Matthew T $26,784 29 Storme C $22,108 29
James T $34,394 42 Joe B $26,272 25 Bobby B $20,038 25
Rex N $32,210 38 Christopher H $25,637 27
Cat B $30,830 31 Stephen D $25,319 21

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Jermaine W $19,968 27 Jonathan J $15,397 15 Carter P $11,888 11
Xavier C $19,229 18 Eric G $15,297 22 Anthony H $11,746 6
Rodney G $18,800 19 Bobby P $15,247 25 Jack M $11,479 12
Doug H $18,665 27 Tracy S $15,092 16 Linda S $11,426 18
Dima F $18,404 18 Jonathan S $14,738 22 Mario F $11,312 12
Katie M $18,363 26 Colby S $14,683 24 Damon W $11,247 11
Walter G $17,786 17 Eugene M $14,569 16 Cam W $11,193 9
Bryson S $17,568 22 Mike R $14,316 10 Jessica D $11,010 19
Amy M $17,405 19 Michael W $14,062 11 Sam P $10,911 8
Josh O $17,215 19 Riley P $13,885 21 Windy H $10,669 12
Christina B $17,156 26 Brooke M $13,642 15 Jason B $10,185 7
John H $16,806 15 Ahmadou C $13,471 13 John S $9,972 15
Amanda F $16,380 20 Fred F $13,464 13 Becca A $9,842 10
Chad A $15,919 19 Kalid H $13,387 11 Stephanie J $9,539 9
Gerardo M $15,841 22 Chelsea P $13,257 12 Lauren C $9,530 10
Crystal T $15,831 22 Anthony J $13,253 13 Pat W $9,478 7
Bethany W $15,797 14 Daniel K $12,264 16 Brooke M $9,289 8
Jim H $15,602 14 Courtney P $12,149 11
Court L $15,488 14 Nelson C $11,918 10



AGENT A/P APPS

Ali O $20,787 15
Yassir A $16,750 11
Martin M $15,533 11
Chuekha H $13,985 19
Jordan R $13,513 7
Jess H $13,224 7
Ernie P $12,916 32
Moe K $12,501 8
Jamie R $12,264 5
Mike R $12,226 8
Dennis R $11,756 8
Joe H $11,619 13
Ahmadou C $11,451 10
Melinda P $11,377 11

AGENT A/P APPS

Hal C $11,372 1
Connor H $11,205 12
Cameron W $11,193 9
Brandon P $11,117 11
Smiley M $11,093 9
Ali Al-K $11,051 13
Brandon M $10,926 11
Pinkney P $10,769 13
Alec G $10,500 7
Jalen D $10,472 5
Brittney P $10,337 5
Jason B $10,185 7
Avery P $10,064 15



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Ali O $20,787 15 Daniel L $8,814 7 Steven W $6,706 9
Yassir A $16,750 11 Naomi G $8,767 9 Greg D $6,672 6
Martin M $15,533 11 Mason H $8,600 7 Demetry J $6,671 8
Chuekha H $13,985 19 Robert H $8,432 11 Youssef K $6,636 7
Jordan R $13,513 7 Shawn T $8,177 8 Alek McM $6,544 7
Jess H $13,224 7 Jonathan S $8,156 10 Jillian M $6,536 6
Ernie P $12,916 32 Chamberlain O $8,049 4 Courtney P $6,518 6
Moe K $12,501 8 Mark L $7,971 6 Joseph L $6,497 5
Jamie R $12,264 5 Drake T $7,934 9 Damon W $6,480 6
Mike R $12,226 8 Mario F $7,929 7 Jon G $6,470 6
Dennis R $11,756 8 Tammy H $7,918 7 Sam P $6,449 4
Joe H $11,619 13 Dalton W $7,898 4 Sarah S $6,427 6
Ahmadou C $11,451 10 Shana T $7,884 4 Brandon C $6,409 4
Melinda P $11,377 11 Nichole B $7,837 8 Charles S $6,388 5
Hal C $11,372 1 Rafael M $7,761 7 Aus N $6,324 6
Connor H $11,205 12 Lindsay L $7,737 9 Stephen D $6,294 7
Cameron W $11,193 9 Blaine M $7,641 7 Brett B $6,280 9
Brandon P $11,117 11 Rebekah H $7,622 10 Malika W $6,243 6
Smiley M $11,093 9 Thuy N $7,567 7 Katie K $6,241 16
Ali Al-K $11,051 13 Riddick B $7,482 8 Marcus Al-S $6,234 5
Brandon M $10,926 11 Emily S $7,437 8 Loc P $6,192 5
Pinkney P $10,769 13 Lucas D $7,412 10 Chris L $6,102 5
Alec G $10,500 7 Lacey L $7,405 9 Abass A $6,100 7
Jalen D $10,472 5 Melody T $7,405 6 John H $6,090 4
Brittney P $10,337 5 Josh D $7,228 4 Josiah A $6,082 7
Jason B $10,185 7 Teona H $7,225 7 Brittany F $5,974 6
Avery P $10,064 15 Abel H $7,133 8 Krystle H $5,904 7
Jim H $9,972 8 Nikki L $7,129 5 Briana B $5,831 8
Marcus C $9,960 5 Parker T $7,080 5 Shelby M $5,786 3
Matthew T $9,888 9 Dom M $7,058 8 Stephanie J $5,754 5
Sheena W $9,804 8 Wanda L $7,038 10 Michelle J $5,746 4
Crystal J $9,415 3 Dima F $7,027 7 Dale P $5,740 8
Chad A $9,015 11 Patrick B $7,002 7 Callie W $5,699 6
Gerardo P $8,998 9 Asia G $6,978 4 Ronnie B $5,690 6
Andrew M $8,995 9 Cameron M $6,921 8 Jere McA $5,676 8
Owen M $8,950 9 Jessica W $6,753 7 Carter P $5,652 6
Fred F $8,891 8 Ali El-H $6,725 7 Brandon L $5,649 6



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Tim M $5,630 6 Mike B $5,100 5 Nick M $4,440 4
Ann B $5,626 6 Beverley C $5,097 8 Clarissa H $4,436 7
Nick G $5,614 5 Lauren K $5,095 2 Steven H $4,404 3
Guy M $5,599 6 Aikeem B $5,091 8 Connor E $4,400 4
Chad S $5,592 8 Madison K $5,087 4 Ryan B $4,398 4
Laura B $5,562 3 Rex N $5,082 4 Camaron H $4,360 6
Bernard C $5,535 5 Steven C $5,080 6 Christopher H $4,356 3
Oscar H $5,531 5 Alicia W $5,047 5 Dakota Y $4,351 4
Alexander C $5,484 3 Bailey G $5,030 5 Randy L $4,344 5
Anis B $5,473 4 Alex P $4,982 8 Court L $4,340 6
Nelson C $5,472 4 Windy H $4,970 6 Chris L $4,325 6
Gabe T $5,427 6 John G $4,957 7 Alex M $4,325 4
James A $5,391 11 Cat B $4,944 5 Taylor M $4,322 6
Mary Kate S $5,382 8 Jeannette B $4,885 6 Blake H $4,283 3
Blair O $5,376 4 Linda D $4,873 5 Teddy H $4,260 5
Mahdi A $5,368 9 Brittany R $4,869 6 Addison D $4,255 8
Lisa S $5,362 5 Bryson S $4,788 5 John H $4,214 4
Elizabeth F $5,344 5 Kalid H $4,787 4 Zac C $4,201 3
Ben B $5,324 5 Renauld L $4,756 5 Brittany B $4,178 5
Christian A $5,308 6 Miguel R $4,730 4 Kacee C $4,164 4
Victoria T $5,287 5 lauren F $4,695 3 Elizabeth C $4,131 3
Laquanda S $5,279 6 Brittany W $4,679 12 Terrie E $4,128 4
Solon S $5,277 10 Dylan W $4,671 5 Morgan P $4,121 6
Billy K $5,276 3 Alstin V $4,670 3 Bill E $4,085 6
Don G $5,256 4 James A $4,664 5 Jack B $4,082 3
Jessica D $5,229 5 Kyle L $4,658 5 Luke A $4,082 6
Shannan M $5,198 7 Mitch B $4,642 7 Semos K $4,068 4
Ashley T $5,191 4 Colby S $4,633 8 Harrison W $4,068 3
Francis T $5,160 8 Caleb K $4,618 6 Shane C $4,068 3
Patrick W $5,154 3 Brian B $4,584 6 Russell W III $4,068 4
Joshua O $5,147 5 Eugene M $4,584 6 Joe B $4,067 3
Daniel S $5,142 7 Deon D $4,580 6 Eric G $4,067 7
Will F $5,132 5 Tissany A $4,527 10 Steve D $4,067 3
Maranda P $5,131 10 William D $4,512 4 Tracy H $4,058 2
Naomi L $5,120 7 Michael W $4,475 2 Samantha W $4,045 4
Nate S $5,112 5 Rashaan M $4,462 4 Tonya K $4,040 5
Jake T $5,108 9 Brandi B $4,457 6 Candace G $4,036 4



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Trevor S $4,026 6 Larry G $3,569 4 Jack M $3,146 3
LaDebra M $4,015 6 Iletha W $3,552 2 Chris H $3,129 3
Corinne C $4,014 8 Gonzalo L $3,541 4 Adrienne M $3,114 3
Bobby B $3,997 7 Ryan S $3,530 4 Grace S $3,090 5
Chris B $3,975 5 Ashley G $3,519 4 Steven S $3,085 
Doug H $3,972 3 Bob G $3,518 4 Lana F $3,085 4
Hobbs J $3,960 6 Devin G $3,508 3 Andres R $3,085 4
Amanda L $3,954 5 Megan D $3,504 2 Katelynn M $3,084 3
James T $3,949 5 Michael S $3,499 5 James C $3,069 3
Tony F $3,944 6 Kristin M $3,492 5 Alec H $3,060 1
Alicia R $3,930 4 John C $3,483 2 Jake K $3,060 4
George M $3,890 6 Elayne G $3,460 3 Walter G $3,055 3
Lois M $3,841 5 Melody C $3,447 4 James B $3,048 2
Mikal R $3,811 5 Chuck M $3,434 5 Jonathan P $3,038 1
Ashlie A $3,802 2 Leslie B $3,430 5 Nick R $3,023 4
Stefanie R $3,782 4 Ronald T $3,400 6 Casey K $3,018 2
Michael M $3,782 2 Isai C $3,396 3 Casey W $3,010 4
Alex F $3,779 2 Gary C $3,382 6 Zachary E $3,002 5
Christie S $3,775 4 Elizabeth S $3,378 4
Brooke M $3,769 3 Blake N $3,355 4
Jonathan M $3,755 6 Nathan C $3,344 7
Semenya J $3,746 3 Derrick L $3,317 3
Mike T $3,744 3 Brian J $3,288 6
Trina C $3,738 5 Jackie M $3,282 1
Travis N $3,695 2 Becca A $3,260 3
Jason B $3,681 8 Dylan L $3,257 3
Matthew M $3,660 6 Amy M $3,255 3
Johnny N $3,659 3 Tracy S $3,250 4
Lauren S $3,656 10 Angela F $3,233 5
Brad K $3,645 3 Phillip J $3,233 6
Owen H $3,639 1 Anthony J $3,230 3
Jack G $3,636 3 Ryan H $3,200 6
Tonia B $3,630 4 Laura K $3,199 3
Clarence J $3,605 5 Cody P $3,198 3
Crystal T $3,599 5 Cleo & M $3,188 3
Branden D $3,587 5 Kaleb R $3,168 3
Shane R $3,577 3 Katie McC $3,157 3



------------->>>>>>>
NEW DESIGNS
IN THE MERCH 

STORE!
------------->>>>>>>

SE Caribbean - Virgin Cruise LinesSE Caribbean - Virgin Cruise Lines

https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/gofundme+is+not+ins?collection=ZFVIYkewMf


SE Caribbean - Virgin Cruise LinesSE Caribbean - Virgin Cruise Lines







■II

https://nasbinc.com/audio-training-and-motivation-library/
https://nasbinc.com/agent-login/
https://nasbcrm.com/index.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2f
https://nasbsupport.com/
https://twitter.com/nasbnation
https://www.facebook.com/nasbnation
https://www.linkedin.com/company/north-american-senior-benefits/
https://instagram.com/nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/nasb-store/
https://vimeo.com/nasb
https://nasbinc.com/nasbresources/
https://nasbinc.com/form-downloads/
https://nasbinc.com/carrier-incentives-trips/


t .

 

https://nasbinc.com/
https://nasbinc.com/aig-training/
https://nasbinc.com/americo-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cvs-health-training/
https://nasbinc.com/royal-neighbors-training/
https://nasbinc.com/american-amicable/
https://nasbinc.com/great-western-training/
https://nasbinc.com/transamerica-training/
https://nasbinc.com/liberty-training/
https://nasbinc.com/mutual-of-omaha-training/
https://nasbinc.com/foresters-training/
https://nasbinc.com/gerber-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cfg-training/
https://nasbinc.com/united-training/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/
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